		Rhode Island Secretary of S	State	Fee: \$150.00
HOPE	148 W Providenc	f Business Service V. River Street ve RI 02904-2615) 222-3040		
Limited Liability Con Articles of Organizat	ion			
(Chapter 7-16-6 of the Gen	eral Laws of Rhode Island, 1			
	ART			
The name of the limited lia	ability company is: 6 Verno	lale Avenue, LLC	<u>.</u>	
	ART			
The street address (post of Rhode Island is:	office boxes are not accepta	ble) of the limited	liability company's	registered agent in
	VERNDALE AVENUE NIT <u>3</u>			
City or Town: <u>PR</u>	OVIDENCE	State: R	I	Zip: <u>02905</u>
The name of the resident	agent at such address is:	GARRE	<u>TT T. LEHAN</u>	
	ART	ICLE III		
	Articles of Organization and company is intended to be t	• •		
X a partnership	a corporation disrega	rded as an entity s	eparate from its me	ember
	ART	ICLE IV		
The address of its principa	al office of the limited liability	y company if it is d	etermined at the tir	ne of organization:
	<u>HUNTER AVENUE</u> <u>DSON</u>	State: <u>MA</u>	Zip: <u>01749</u> (Country: <u>USA</u>
	ART	ICLE V		
	ny has the purpose of enga icle VI of these Articles of O	•••	business, unless a	more limited
The period of its duration	is: X Perpetual			
	ART	ICLE VI		
Additional provisions, if any, not inconsistent with law, which members elect to have set forth in these Articles of Organization, including, but not limited to, any limitation of the purposes or any other provision which may be included in an operating agreement:				
	ART			

ine name and address of	each manager (If LLC is managed by M	embers, DO NOT complete this section):
Title	Individual Name	Address
	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town, State, Zip Code, Country
		1
The date these Articles of filing of these Articles of O	-	e, not prior to, nor more than 90 days after the
Later Effective Date:		
affirmation or acknowle is that individual's act a	edgement of the signatory, unde	ls signing this instrument constitutes the pr penalties of perjury, that this instrument the company, and that the facts stated
Signed this 5 Day of Oc	e date of the electronic filing, in	a compliance with R.I. Gen. Laws § 7-16.
Signed this 5 Day of Oo MAURICE J. RINGEL, Address of Authorized	e date of the electronic filing, in ctober, 2020 at 9:37:46 AM by <u>ESQ.</u>	a compliance with R.I. Gen. Laws § 7-16.
Signed this 5 Day of Oc MAURICE J. RINGEL,	e date of the electronic filing, in ctober, 2020 at 9:37:46 AM by <u>ESQ.</u> Signer:	a compliance with R.I. Gen. Laws § 7-16.
Signed this 5 Day of O MAURICE J. RINGEL, Address of Authorized 64 MAYO AVENUE	e date of the electronic filing, in ctober, 2020 at 9:37:46 AM by <u>ESQ.</u> Signer:	a compliance with R.I. Gen. Laws § 7-16.

State of Rhode Island Department of State | Office of the Secretary of State Nellie M. Gorbea, Secretary of State

I, NELLIE M. GORBEA, Secretary of State of the State of Rhode Island,

hereby certify that this document, duly executed in accordance with the provisions

of Title 7 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, as amended, has been filed in this

office on this day:

October 05, 2020 09:35 AM

Tulli U. Hole

Nellie M. Gorbea Secretary of State

